Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company INGRAM'S MINI-MART, INC.

Company ID 0534231.09.99999 **Date Filed** 6/11/2008 4:30:47 AM

Fee \$10.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

997 MAIN ST TOM S INGRAM FRENCHBURG, KY 40322 HCR 69

BOX 2020

FRENCHBURG, KY 40322

Officers

President Tom Ingram 997 MAIN ST,FRENCHBURG,KY 40322
Secretary ERICA Ingram 997 MAIN ST,FRENCHBURG,KY 40322
Treasurer Melissa Ingram 997 Main ST, Frenchburg, Ky 40322
Vice President Erica Ingram 997 Main ST, Frenchburg, Ky 40322

Signatures

Signature Tom Ingram Title President